DWG ' ' NAME MATERIAL ) ' REMARKS
"G KDIS470

DIMENSION

- APPROX. (L) (AB)

—

APPROX. 480

295 1683

/1

4 — ¢22 DRILL/ 345 | 138

THRU !

Y (P) | (®) | (AB) (2) (3) (4) (5)
GO1 321 | 244 | 192 6307ZZ | 35x55x11| 188 | 112M
GO2 378 | 284 | 215 | 620677 | 6308ZZ |40x62x11| 231 | 132S
GO3 416 | 284 | 215 | 620627 | 630877 |40x62x11| 238 | 132M
GO4 486 | 337 | 269 | 62072z | 6310ZZ |50x72x12| 289 | 160M
GO5 530 | 337 | 269 | 62072z | 631077 |50x72x12| 297 | 160L
GOB 587 | 374 | 288 | 621227 | 631227 |60x82x12| 315 | 180M
GO7 627 | 374 | 288 | 621277 | 631277 |60x82x12| 330 | 180L - OUTPUT SHAFT
GOS8 712 | 414 | 317 | 621227 | 6313ZZ |65x90x13| 450 | 200L SENATE

G09 295 | 244 | 192 | 620527 | 63072z |35x55x11] 181 | 112S HHM?25 DIMENSION

NOTE : Z&&sHd|7t 1/']50|3f°£ ae= )°.J2| HoZ 2 ANIQIAIZ|D
DESCRIPTION CHCK [DRWN [DATE fokx 0| Hjo{2l2 # NJ30O/E, 21308, # NJ30BEE A2 E.

# () # (2) OIL SEAL PROJECTION

N /= REF

E \
(# 6404) (# NJ3QBE) INPUT D(M) (3) 03.07.13]) 08.07.13.198.07.13.) DG
oo # NJ30BE  # NJ3OSE QUTPUT D(M) 75 x 120 x 12 NS U H2 /\§Y :

F 22205 #20213 WEGHT : () kg &B HOSNG IDUSTRES G0, |21 G K D1S 4 7 0]

Lubricant : ISO VG 220 MOTOR FRAME (5) FR

APPROV CHECK | DESIGN THIRD ANGLE g P | 1 DATE 1997.5.30.




